
Shooter Bench Class Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
Mike Nance 106 vfs 49 0 50 0 49 3 50 2 50 4 50 1 249 10
Ken Jackson 101 vfs 50 1 50 0 50 3 50 2 50 2 49 0 249 7
Steve Wago 111 vfs 50 2 50 2 49 2 50 3 49 0 50 2 248 9
Robert Miller 102 vfs 50 0 50 3 50 2 50 1 49 0 49 0 248 6
Billy Taylor 114 vfs 49 0 50 1 50 1 50 4 48 0 49 1 247 7
Joe Derbyshire 108 vfs 49 0 50 1 49 0 48 0 49 2 50 1 246 4
George Rogers 112 vfs 49 1 50 1 49 0 50 1 47 0 50 1 246 3
James Hooper 105 vfs 50 2 49 0 50 1 46 1 50 1 50 2 245 5
Kenny Bell 107 vfs 50 2 49 1 49 0 49 2 48 1 50 0 245 4
Rodney Sullivan 103 vfs 50 2 49 2 48 1 50 1 49 1 47 0 243 5
Cliff Phillips 109 vfs 16 0 20 0 45 1 47 1 50 1 48 2 210 5
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BRIDGEVILLE R&P 200 YDS 6-16-18

Match 5 AggWarmup Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4



BRIBGE R&P CLUB  Equipment List
Name Action Barrel Smith Stocker Scope X Case Powder Bullet Cal.

Kenny Bell Goodling 30 Dasher
Billy Taylor Panda Krieger Kelby Nightforce 42 Lapua H4198 Euber 117 30BR
Mike Nance BAT Krieger Peinhardt Hunter Nightforce 15x55 Lapua H4198 117 30 Dasher
Robert Miller Rimrock Krieger Goodling Hunter March 15x55 Lapua 4198 Euber 117 30BR

Rodney Sullivan Borden Krieger Short Hunter Leupold 45 Lapua 4198 Peinhardt 116 30BR
Cliffton Phillips Fisher Fisher Fisher McMillian Weaver 36 Lapua 4198 Peinhardt 117 30BR
Steve Wargo BAT Brux Spencer BAER Leupold 45 Lapua 4198 Euber 118 30BR
Ken Jackson Rimrock Krieger Borden Hunter March 50 4198 self 30

George Rogers Stiller Krieger Goodling Bruno Leupold 45 Lapua 4198 Euber 115 30BR
Joe Derbyshire Borden Brux Goodling Hunter March Var. Lapua 4198 117 30
James Hooper Borden Krieger Borden Hunter March 60 4198 30

BRIDGEVILLE R&P 200 Y  YDS



Shooter Bench Class Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
Kenny Bell 107 vfs 50 1 47 0 50 0 49 1 49 1 47 0 242 2
James Hooper 105 vfs 48 1 50 0 49 0 49 0 49 0 45 0 242 0
Joe Dernyshire 108 vfs 49 0 49 0 48 1 48 0 48 1 48 0 241 2
Robert Miller 102 vfs 47 0 49 0 48 1 49 1 47 0 47 0 240 2
Mike Nance 106 vfs 49 2 49 0 49 2 49 1 46 0 46 0 239 3
George Rogers 112 vfs 46 0 48 0 48 1 48 0 47 0 48 0 239 1
Billy Taylor 114 vfs 28 0 46 0 50 0 50 1 45 0 48 0 239 1
Steve Wargo 111 vfs 48 0 48 0 8 0 50 0 49 0 47 0 202 0
Cliff Phillips 109 vfs 0 0 6 0 45 0 48 0 49 1 49 0 197 1
Rick Snyder 104 fac 24 0 24 0 38 0 38 0 18 0 35 0 153 0
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BRIDGEVILLE R&P 300 YDS 6-17-18

Match 5 AggWarmup Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4



BRIBGE R&P CLUB  Equipment List 
Name Action Barrel Smith Stocker Scope X Case Powder Bullet Cal.

Kenny Bell Goodling 30 Dasher
Billy Taylor Panda Krieger Kelby Nightforce 42 Lapua H4198 Euber 117 30BR
Mike Nance BAT Krieger Peinhardt Hunter Nightforce 15x55 Lapua H4198 117 30 Dasher
Robert Miller Rimrock Krieger Goodling Hunter March 15x55 Lapua 4198 Euber 117 30BR

Cliffton Phillips Fisher Fisher Fisher McMillian Weaver 36 Lapua 4198 Peinhardt 117 30BR
Steve Wargo BAT Brux Spencer BAER Leupold 45 Lapua 4198 Euber 118 30BR

George Rogers Stiller Krieger Goodling Bruno Leupold 45 Lapua 4198 Euber 115 30BR
Joe Derbyshire Borden Brux Goodling Hunter March Var. Lapua 4198 117 30
James Hooper Borden Krieger Borden Hunter March 60 4198 30
Rick Snyder -F REM REM REM REM Nikon Lake City 308

BRIDGEVILLE R&P 300 Y YDS



Shooter Bench Class Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
Mike Nance 106 vfs 249 10 239 3 488 13
Robert Miller 102 vfs 248 6 240 2 488 8
Joe Derbyshire 108 vfs 246 4 241 2 487 6
Kenny Bell 107 vfs 245 4 242 2 487 6
James Hooper 105 vfs 245 5 242 0 487 5
Billy Taylor 114 vfs 247 7 239 1 486 8
George Rogers 112 vfs 246 3 239 1 485 4
Steve Wago 111 vfs 248 9 202 0 450 9
Cliff Phillips 109 vfs 210 5 197 1 407 6
Ken Jackson 101 vfs 249 7 0 0 249 7
Rodney Sullivan 103 vfs 243 5 0 0 243 5
Rick Snyder 104 fac 0 0 153 0 153 0

Bridgeville Rifle & Pistol Club - 200-300 Agg 6/16 & 6/17/2018

Match 5 AggWarmup Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
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